H- AFFIDAVIT ON SCHEDULE-III (NO LEGAL PROCEEDING/ NO CRIMINAL RECORD); Attesting that 

neither any Member of Trust it self is involved in any Criminal Activities and No Legal proceeding 

against any of above under Trial in any Court of Law. 

I- BANK CHALLAN: Bank Challan of Rs.10,500/- (rupees Ten Thousand Five Hundred only). 

J- FOR FRESH/NEW REGISTRATION OF TRUST UNDER SINDH TRUST ACT 2020:- The Trustee / Author of 

the Trust shall submit 05 name of Trust in a application format addressed to the Assistant Director 

subsequently, the concerned officer shall select name of trust after checking data from the already